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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $86.00 $37.65 $48.35  0.27 -0.21  0.0020 SPOT

 0.27
20 SPOT Totals: $37.65 $86.00 $48.35 

2 $1.00 $3.25 ($2.25)  0.00  0.86  0.003 FOR $1

 0.00
3 FOR $1 Totals: $3.25 $1.00 ($2.25)

4 $2,217.90 $592.50 $1,625.40  7.06  0.62  0.044-500

 7.06
4-500 Totals: $592.50 $2,217.90 $1,625.40 

2 $33.75 $34.00 ($0.25)  0.11  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $65.10 $0.00 $65.10  0.21  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $13.50 $2.00 $11.50  0.04  0.69  0.00BEST BET

 0.36
BEST BET Totals: $36.00 $112.35 $76.35 

2 $217.50 $166.00 $51.50  0.69  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

3 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $221.75 $86.50 $135.25  0.71  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

5 $1.50 $0.25 $1.25  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $72.00 $26.00 $46.00  0.23  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

7 $0.75 $0.25 $0.50  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 1.66
BONUS BA Totals: $279.00 $520.25 $241.25 

40 $509.60 $415.00 $94.60  1.62  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 1.62
BOTTOM S Totals: $415.00 $509.60 $94.60 

1 $3.25 $1.50 $1.75  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

2 $146.05 $169.20 ($23.15)  0.47  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

3 $611.20 $563.65 $47.55  1.95  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $1,861.55 $1,851.40 $10.15  5.93  0.93  0.06MEAN GR

5 $285.85 $482.00 ($196.15)  0.91  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

6 $332.45 $408.40 ($75.95)  1.06  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $39.35 $14.95 $24.40  0.13  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $459.80 $70.00 $389.80  1.46  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $4.45 $0.00 $4.45  0.01  0.92  0.00MEAN GR

10 $374.30 $192.00 $182.30  1.19  0.91  0.01MEAN GR

12 $0.60 $0.00 $0.60  0.00  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

 13.12
MEAN GR Totals: $3,753.10 $4,118.85 $365.75 

8 $1,265.40 $1,280.00 ($14.60)  4.03  1.00  0.04PENNY

 4.03
PENNY Totals: $1,280.00 $1,265.40 ($14.60)

1 $300.30 $155.40 $144.90  0.96  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $1,731.72 $1,204.45 $527.27  5.52  0.78  0.04Regular

3 $1,649.15 $1,201.86 $447.29  5.25  0.76  0.04Regular

4 $1,173.15 $551.47 $621.68  3.74  0.78  0.03Regular

5 $1,589.65 $2,779.95 ($1,190.30)  5.06  0.76  0.04Regular

6 $1,182.20 $1,512.05 ($329.85)  3.77  0.73  0.03Regular

7 $458.40 $674.20 ($215.80)  1.46  0.73  0.01Regular

8 $614.60 $351.29 $263.31  1.96  0.70  0.01Regular

9 $85.35 $34.80 $50.55  0.27  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $171.55 $101.10 $70.45  0.55  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $13.95 $0.00 $13.95  0.04  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $38.10 $9.50 $28.60  0.12  0.69  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

13 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.01  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $12.40 $3.30 $9.10  0.04  0.69  0.00Regular

 28.74
Regular Totals: $8,579.37 $9,024.52 $445.15 

1 $2,227.84 $1,197.18 $1,030.66  7.10  0.50  0.04SPOTLITE

2 $2,558.47 $1,906.00 $652.47  8.15  0.53  0.04SPOTLITE

3 $2,546.25 $1,954.40 $591.85  8.11  0.58  0.05SPOTLITE

4 $235.00 $44.50 $190.50  0.75  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $108.25 $42.06 $66.19  0.34  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 24.45
SPOTLITE Totals: $5,144.14 $7,675.81 $2,531.67 

2 $117.99 $0.00 $117.99  0.38  0.70  0.00SUPERSP

3 $5,373.50 $4,030.00 $1,343.50  17.12  0.79  0.14SUPERSP

 17.49
SUPERSP Totals: $4,030.00 $5,491.49 $1,461.49 

40 $372.60 $267.00 $105.60  1.19  0.80  0.01TOP S

 1.19
TOP S Totals: $267.00 $372.60 $105.60 

 0.73 100.00Grand Totals $31,395.77 $24,417.01 $6,978.76 
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